
Sublette High School Wrestling 2018-2019 

DAY  DATE   PLACE  TIME 

Sat  Dec 1    Hoxie   9:00 AM 

Fri  Dec 7    Ellis   3:00PM 

Sat  Dec 15    Holly   9:00AM 

Thur  Jan 3    Larned   4:00 PM 

Sat  Jan 12    Scott City  9:30 AM 

Fri  Jan 18    Cimarron  3:00 PM 

Sat  Jan 26    Larned (JV)  9:00 AM 

Fri  Feb 1    Leoti   3:00 PM 

Fri-Sat  Feb 15-16   (Regionals)  TBA 

Fri-Sat  Feb 22-23   Hays (State)  TBA 

 


